World Strike 77 series – Adjustable
The whole range for quick and easy installation.
ASSA ABLOY, the global leader in
door opening solutions
3 Your Benefits
The New World Strike
STEP 1
Remove standard plate

Grade 1
World Strike
5 How to order
Function Grade Feature Face Plate Finish Voltage Amps
77V17
(fail secure)
3 – – 	 (no monitoring)
RR	 (with monitoring)
27A (short) 35 (Stainless Steel) E41	 (12V DC; fail secure)
F41	 (24V DC; fail secure)
.27
.12
77V37
(fail safe)
3 – – 	 (no monitoring)
RR	 (with monitoring)
27A (short) 35 (Stainless Steel) E91	 (12V DC; fail safe)
F91	 (24V DC; fail safe)
.235
.150
77V54U
(fail secure / fail safe)
1 –	 (no monitoring)
R	 (with monitoring)
27A (short) 35 (Stainless Steel) Q31	 (12/24V AC/DC) .210 (12V)
.105 (24V)
77V142
(fail secure / fire rated)
1 F	 (no monitoring)
R	 (with monitoring)
27A (short) 35 (Stainless Steel) Q34	 (12/24V AC/DC) .210 (12V)
.105 (24V)
77V37      RR      27A      35      F41
Voltage
Finish
Feature
Function
Face plate
i.E.
You need 77V37 series, fail safe, monitored and 24V DC.
World Strike
77V17 Series
77V54U Series
77V142 Series
W
e